Resultatenrekening Stichting de Hofjeskrant

Ontvangsten

2017

Giften
Advertenties
Rente
Diverse ontvangsten -
Negatief resultaat € -

15.010,00
4.400,00
0,99
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Redactie- en verspreidingskosten
Kamer van Koophandel
Striptekeningen

Kosten verhalen
lllustratiekosten
Drukkosten hofjes-
krant

Vormgeving krant
Kleurplaten

Portikosten
Bankkosten

Kosten foto's
Websitekosten

Overige uitgaven
Positief resultaat

2016

10.615,00
2.575,00
7,73

0,00
2.304,51

€ 19.410,99

15.502,24
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2017

9.000,00
15,00
1.089,00
151,25
363,00

3.748,74
1.634,60

78,00
130,80

295,24
177,95

2.727,41

19.410,99

2016

9.000,00

688,75
371,00
0,00

3.589,89
1158,30
0,00
0,00
127,80
121,00
266,20
179,30
0,00

15.502,24



